
Tender Result for Value 25 Lakhs and Below (Month of January 2025) 
 

S. 

No. 

Group File No. PO Date PO Title Mode 

of 

Tender 

PO Value in 

INR 

PO 

Value in 

Foreign 

Currency 

Successful Bidder 

Name 

1 

DSM 25764 09.01.25 Mechanical consumables 

for mining machine, 

pumping system assembly 

and Integration work 

Limited 

Tender 

85322.00  
M/s. Gneral Engineering 

Tools Suppliers 

 

2 

DSM 25761 10.01.25 Work ear for Shop floor 

and Ship board operations 

Limited 

Tender 

71820.00  M/s. Gifiting 360 

 

3 

OA 5872 31.01.2025 Miniature ARGOS Beacon Global 

Tender 

12,88,572.00  M/s, Elektronik Lab India 

Private Limited  

 

4 

OA 5880 31.01.2025 Four Channel Data 

Acquisition System 

GeM 9,98,280.00  M/s. Technocomm 

Instruments Private 

Limited 

5 

OA 5877 21.01.2025 Purchase of High 

Frequency Hydrophone 

and Voltage Preamplifier 

GeM 18,99,800.00  M/s. Pan India 

Consultants Private 

Limited 



Tender Result for Value 25 Lakhs and Below (Month of January 2025) 
 

6 

EFW 24418 06.01.25 Supply of Navigational 

Lantern  

GEM-ST 155400.00  M/s. India Navigation 

Aids 

7 

EFW 24415 09.01.25 Supply of Electrical Spares GEM-ST 134750.00  M/s. Manas Electric & Co 

8 

DSM 25757 06.01.25 Electromagnetic Flow 

Meter 

GEM-ST 1276760.00  M/s. Flowline Piping 

Services 

9 OE 

22426 

03.01.2025 

Electro Mechanical Coaxial 

Cable 

ST 

463250.00 

USD.5450 M/s. Hexatronic 

Rochester Cable Inc. 

  
 

  
 

 
 

 

10 OOS 

28524 

09.01.2025 

Refurbishment of PSP and 

PIR Sensor 

ST 

1770125.00 

USD. 

20825 

M/s. The Eppley 

Laboratory Inc. 

11 MBT 

27743 27.01.2025 Supply of Media for fungal 

diversity 

GeM 90,118.00  M/s. ARTEK SCIENTIFIC 

(I) CORPORATION, 

Chennai 

12 

MBT 27740 11.01.2025 Supply of Procurement of 

Laboratory working table 

GeM 84,600.00  M/s. AA Lab Furniture, 

Chennai 

13 

MBT 27726 11.01.2025 Supply of Dehumidifier 

with Air purifier 

GeM 73,868.00  M/s. Pertech System 

Corporation, Chennai 

14 

MBT 27732 11.01.2025 Supply of Procurement of 

Hydraulic Manual Stacker 

GeM 59,000.00  M/s. R B Industrial 

Equipment, Gujarat 



Tender Result for Value 25 Lakhs and Below (Month of January 2025) 
 

15 

MBT 27758 24.01.2025 Purchase of Drum filter 

under Market survey 

Market 

Survey 

 2,96,403.00  M/s. PVR AQUA 

CULTURE, Pudukottai 

16 

MBT 27744 21.01.2025 Procurement of Fabrication 

of MS angle stand for UPS 

battery bank 

LTSB 

 99,120.00  M/s. Sterling Engineering 

Enterprises, Chennai 

17 

MBT 27751 08.01.2025 Hiring of Ballast Water 

Treatment System for 

inaugration of Ballast 

water test facility 

Market 

Survey 

 9,38,808.00  M/s. Divicon Techbio 

Labs Private Limited 

18 

CEE 90111 22.01.2025 Archive data from October 

2023 to September 2024 LTSB 

 4,82,030.00  M/s. Xinthe Technologies 

Private Limited, 

Visakhapatnam. 

 


